Exhibit A

New Project To Be Included In the Transportation Improvement Program For the

Kenosha, Racine, Walworth Transportation Management Area -- Kenosha County 2023-2026

KENOSHA COUNTY

Environmental Enhancement
Project No. 566: SPEED RADAR PROJECT ON CTH KD AT TWO LOCATIONS FROM STH 50 TO CTH JB IN KENOSHA COUNTY

ESTIMATED COSTS ($1,000)
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DETAIL COSTS

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PE

ROW

CONST

OTHER

LOCAL

STATE

FEDERAL CRP-S

TOTAL

2023
2024
2025
2026
REMAINING

-- 88.0

176

704

88.0

AIR QUAL STA EXEMPT

Changes to a project are identified as follows:

denotes text to be removed

AMENDED 4-YEAR PROJECT TOTAL:

XXXXXXX denotes text to be added

NET CHANGE:

88.0
88.0





